04-25-2025 LETTING ITEM 016
000001-08 STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABB. & PATTERNS
424001-12 PERPENDICULAR CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
424006-06 DIAGONAL CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
424016-06 MIDBLOCK CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
424021-07 DEPRESSED CORNER FOR SIDEWALKS
604001-05 FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1
604051-04 FRAME AND GRATE TYPE 11

50% FED
50% LOCAL
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0005
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 LSUM 1 1
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701 LSUM 1 1
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801 LSUM 1 1
70 107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA 35 35
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 2100 2100
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQFT 700 700
* 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LffiERS & SYMBOLS SQFT 125 125
* 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 4" FOOT 3400 3400
* 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 1100 1100
* 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 180 180
* X8860105 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT FOOT 200 200
X0326806 WASHOUT BASIN LSUM 1 1
X2 520700 SODDING (SPECIAL) SQYD 3700 3700
X4230710 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 I NCH (SPECIAL) SQYD 1500 1500
X4240430 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH (SPECIAL) SQFT 7400 7400
X4401198 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH SQYD 17213 17213
X6030310 FRAMES & LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL) EACH 3 3
X6061700 COMB! NATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B (SP ECIAL) FOOT 12000 12000
* XX008910 PAVEMENT MARKING (SP ECIAL) SQFT 1600 1600
* XX 0097 10 PAVEMENT MAR KING (SP ECIAL 2) SQFT 275 275
X4060280 HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 3" SQYD 150 150
X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 52 52
* SPECIAL TY ITEM
VILLAGE OF BLOOMINGDALE USER NAME = DESIGNED REVISED - ~~r I SECTION COUNTY I TOTAL I SHEET
STATE OF ILLINOIS SHEETS NO.
201 S. Bloomingdale Road DRAWN REVISED- SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 1010 I 20-00073-00-RS DUPAGE I 16 I 4
Bloomingdale, IL 60188 ' PLOT SCALE = CHECKED REVISED- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 61 L29 (630) 893-7000
PLOTDATE = 10/23/24 DATE REVISED - SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS I STA. TOSTA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
17'
5'5'
EXISTING LANDSCAPED MEDIAN
EXISTING HMA SURFACE & BINDER, 9" (approx.)
EXISTING AGGREGATE BASE, 6" (approx.)
EXISTING PCC SIDEWALK
EXISTING CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, (TYPE M3.12)
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B (SPECIAL)
EXISTING PAVEMENT REMOVAL (INCLUDED IN THE COST OF COMB.
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B (SPECIAL)
SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B, 4" (INCLUDED IN THE COST  OF
COMB. CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B (SPECIAL)
SIDEWALK REMOVAL
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE BASE COURSE (INCLUDED IN THE COST OF
COMB. CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B (SPECIAL)
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5" (SPECIAL)
HMA SURFACE REMOVAL - 2.75"
HMA SURFACE REMOVAL - VARIABLE DEPTH (2.75" AT EDGE 7" AT CENTER)
CLASS D PATCH - 5"
HMA BINDER COURSE, IL-9.5, N50 - 1.5"
HMA SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50 - 1.5"
SODDING (SPECIAL)
REMOVAL ITEMS
LEGEND
15.5' 15.5'
11 6 15 1516 16 6 4
17' 19'
5'5' 9.5' 9.5'
11 15 1516 16 4
19'
1
5'
2%
2%
2%
80'80'
17' 5'5' 15.5' 15.5'
4 5 2 2 5 4
17'
14